Page 1
CHEONHO INDUSTRY Co., Ltd.
“The corporation with a share” Cheonho
CHEONHO INDUSTRY Co., Ltd. (Korea)
Address : 574-102, Mado-ro, Mado-myeon, Hwaseong-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea
Company status of Cheonho Industry

※ Usage : For organic fermentation
Product Photos of Cheonho Industry
■ TOWER COMPOST  Size and Spec.
■ TOWER COMPOST (Production of organic fertilizer through closed-type high-speed fermentation)
Product Photos of Cheonho Industry
MODEL
DEMENSION (mm) POWER (Kw/hr)
Capa.(㎥)
Axis
Effective
volume
Bottom Height Driver Rotator
Equally
divider
Blower
CHT-5000 Φ5000 4200 1350 6550 11 0.75 1.5 3.7 75
CHT-5500 Φ5500 4200 1350 6550 11 0.75 1.5 3.7 90
CHT-6000 Φ6000 4200 1400 6700 15 0.75 2.2 5.5 105
CHT-6500 Φ6500 4200 1400 6700 15 0.75 2.2 5.5 125
CHT-7500 Φ7500 4200 1500 6800 21 0.75 3.7 7.5 170
CHT-8000 Φ8000 4200 1500 6800 21 0.75 3.7 7.5 190
※ The above dimensions can be change depending on performance improvement and installation conditions.
Facilities Photo of Cheonho Industry
■ Food waste recycling facility (Feeding, Composting, Fueling)
■ Food waste recycling facility (Feeding, Composting, Fueling)